52 MEIA MARATONA JOAO JILO

Relatoério Geral - 21 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
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28
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Num.

191
144
109
141
206
207
245
95
59
5
93
192
114
99
223
102
209
113

101
108
146
237

133
94
220

118
172
181

107

Nome
MARIA APARECIDA DA CUNHA
INGRID JORDANA SILVA CAMILO
BEATRIZ RODRIGUES SOARES
GRAZIELE OLIVEIRA
POLIANA CORDEIRO MACIEL
POLIANA MORAIS
ELIANDRA GIL
Naiara Priscila da costa
Rubia Fernanda GOncalves Fernandes
Samantha Pabline da Silva
ALESSANDRA BARBOSA BATISTA
MARIA AUGUSTA ALVES ASEVEDO
CATIA MESQUITA GOULART
ALINE SILVA
ROSELI APARECIDA VIEGAS
ANA CAROLINA ALMEIDA ARAUJO
RAFAELA PAOLA GONZAGA

CARLA LICIA DE FREITAS BERNARDES
SILVA

ALTAIR APARECIDA PIMENTA
ANNE CAROLINE FERNANDES SILVA
IVANETE APARECIDA FERREIRA

WANDERLI TERESINHA TAVARES
CAMPOS

FABIANA SOARES GRECO E MELO
ALESSANDRA REZENDE JARDIM

ROBERTA GONTIJO ARAUJO TEIXEIRA
VILLELA

DALILA MARIA DUTRA LIMA
LUCIA HELENA PEREIRA VALADARES
MAIRA DE CASTRO LIMA

ANDREA LIMA DE AZEVEDO RIBEIRO
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SX.

ldd.

42
37
22
39
31
29
44
29
37
28
25
48
30
37
48
29
33
39

48
24
49
62

39
37
45

30
37
41
47

Faixa CI.Fx.

F4049
F3539
F2024
F3539
F3034
F2529
F4049
F2529
F3539
F2529
F2529
F4049
F3034
F3539
F4049
F2529
F3034
F3539

F4049
F2024
F4049
F5099

F3539
F3539
F4049

F3034
F3539
F4049

F4049

Equipe
CONTAGEM
DIVINOPOLIS
POMPEU
PARA DE MINAS
POMPEU
CARMO DO PARANAIBA
CONTAGEM
Itatina
Arcos
Aralijos
BELO HORIZONTE
DIVINOPOLIS
ARAUJOS
BOM DESPACHO
PARA DE MINAS
PARA DE MINAS
POMPEU
BOM DESPACHO

SANTO ANTONIO DO MONTE
BOM DESPACHO
PERIGAO
DIVINOPOLIS

DIVINOPOLIS
BETIM

BOM DESPACHO,

BETIM
BOM DESPACHO
DIVINOPOLIS

DIVINOPOLIS

Tempo
01:39:27
01:56:51
01:58:56
01:59:45
02:01:59
02:02:01
02:02:11
02:03:13
02:04:49
02:05:04
02:06:31
02:07:22
02:07:46
02:08:48
02:09:58
02:10:59
02:16:15

02:21:43

02:24:52
02:25:14
02:26:13
02:28:48

02:29:13
02:35:10

02:39:08

02:40:04
02:46:37
02:50:52

03:10:02

Pagina:

Liquido
01:39:19
01:56:34
01:58:39
01:59:30
02:00:41
02:01:49
02:02:00
02:02:56
02:04:40
02:05:04
02:06:22
02:07:05
02:07:46
02:08:48
02:09:49
02:10:44
02:16:02

02:21:43

02:24:34
02:25:03
02:25:52
02:28:30

02:28:58
02:34:55

02:38:58

02:39:41
02:46:37
02:50:28

03:09:35
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